				1 1 2 11 11 11	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre S	services. 1m	11134111 5	NO&213309		<u>'</u>
Dute In: 03 02 2021 1859	Jeb desemption		Dute & Timo Ci	impleted .	Done by
Rei No: NBA/(1121002858N)	SAS c-Illing	,			
Veh No. 3M / 1911 F.	C-mail (Ljula she	, Alothus)		18	т н
0.01.0203/2021 08:46	I-Motor Claim		,		
I-Motor W/O (Wilhles OD 2hrs, 7P 4hrs)					
OD (TP) Reporting Only	I-Plioto Upload		1	,	,
		****			· •••
TP Insurer:	AssessmenuSurv				
The standard and the st	'Yaall Keboat ph !	7nX/Hnndlo	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	Faxi)
Protorrod Wkep / INC Assign Wkep / QW: (. 1007	' Digit	Yoli		
TP Phintenhys sVeh Nor	10264	· MG(Tel:	<u> </u>)
Owner/Driver; (1./		Cover Type: (.)
Policy No: () Perlo		Dain	·Time	11)
Confirmed by 1 (Dates,	%; P: 21-79%	IN THE PERSON NAMED OF THE	,
	ic-Est Sidus (W))/ N: 0-20	101 61 210131		
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		11101		A A	
lancess: (\$) Londing: \$1,000	HENRICH CONTROLL	THE REPORT	NEW YORK TO THE	×10.1.2.1.1.10	
() Walle-in Customar a Customers inform	CANACAWA DELE	Hanlini & Sir	iculy NO refor o	frapolior.	
	YIT CHINAY X	1	11.00	,7	
		0();T	owing Cot (1 1	• }
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoice:	involute many and	ILVOURTHVILOUDI	NAME OF THE PARTY		
TAMINIA WENT DE COUCHT TO SERVICE TO THE SERVICE THE SERVICE TO TH	JASAN JAMAN BOYESSAIK	X4VAUDAVARIOUS	WINNIAS FATTER	Maria de La Caracteria	
,	urtasy Car ()		-	V	
2) QC Check/Post Rappir Inspection	(,)		1		7
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$30	001	<u> </u>			
Injury i			TOWNOXXXVIOLE	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	Mary Control
			别的你的儿童的女	识别的(如)证	TO THE PARTY OF TH
STATEMANT SECTION SECT	Skirming				
					1
	_ 			CKINGRA IN VALIDATION	अस्टाईकरपार्था
The state of the s	The state of the s	TUPLO NET			湖流图 [[达][bli
MA2101525	THE THE PERSON OF THE PERSON O	I) Alti Abeldon	Ilmborgue (230)		
		3) TY I TOWING	Virnishment Chico	3 to	3 1
inci/Onner:	,	1) PT 1 Follow-T	lirough Burvey	102467) 331	
And the second s		3) Pri Hollowi	brough Burvey (Its	11 (10 Jin 200)	
ortine (No:	The same of the sa	() सारा राजा विकास	TEMRT BUTVOY	316	0
rriviged Portion:		1) MTUC ABUIL	our zervious		
		ON! Caurles	VCITTPI Allowen	51	10
C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		· Not Hapair	Carytotasnon	1	25 married
TO THE STATE OF TH	NEW YORK OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	INDIDY/C	per Inspection other Thront Courd		73
	CORTONS WAS A LIAD AT	त्र गामिक्त	0 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Fee Charged	30 Million
d, li		Tuvolos dolad		Pro Crantes	AUTHER TO
(2/3)		Involce duted			24
	' 11				
· ·					
*					

SN0821330001 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 03/03/2021 11:59 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (03/03/2021 11:59 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 03/03/2021 11:59 (SGT) Date of Accident 02/03/2021 08:40 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Holland Rd, Singapore Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SMV7911E

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? RODRIGUES LOUISE MARIANNE Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No SXXXX966A kugansenivasan@gmail.com **Email Address** (Phone) +65-98513717 Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No. +65-81010441

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer BMW Model 318i Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category Private use

No - Claiming third party Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy DMPCSNW00164932000 Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

KUGAN SENIVASAN SXXXX506D

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	17/09/2020 6 MONTHS Male (Phone) +65-81010441 kugansenivasan@gmail.com 105 WEST COAST GROVE 127891 No Child No
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface	Collision - Head to Rear Clear Dry
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No 2 No - Yes 1
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No No
If yes, against whom?	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?	Yes No No
DETAILS OF OTHE	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver Contact Number Address Address complement	YN1026A Commercial vehicle RAMALINGAM KESAVAN

Nature Of Damage

Details of property damaged in accident

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknow ledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my w orkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & 16:54

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

16:54

2/3/21

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Time

HOUDUD ROAD A-SMV7911F B-YN1026A

Describe Circumstances of the Accident LICENSE PLATE: SMV 7911E ACCIDENT DATE & TIME: 2nd March 2021, 840am CONTACT NUMBER: 8101 0441 E-MAIL ADDRESS: kugansenivasan@gmail.com LOCATION: Holland Road 840am on 2nd March 2021. I was driving on the It was around Road towards Farrer Road; on my way to the Nus, Bukit Timeh am very familiar with the route and I was aware that there was a on that stretch. When I was approaching Holland I slowed down to 45-50 km/h as I was aware of police cameras in the area. Just at the point of the final light turned amber and I braked stop line - as I did not want to run the nisk as my car came to a halt, the small lorry (Repistration Number: YN/026A) was behind me smashed into the rear of my car - shooting my car forms The long came to a stop and of my car had also been smarked. The driver of the lorry and exchanged particulars and took photos of the incident afterwards. NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY, PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION. Please state:

Declaration

IWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Lower of 3/2/

() Claim Own Policy

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time // : E//

Se 2/3/21 16:54

(Jetaim Third Party

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

() Claim OD/TP at other workshop

03/03/2021

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

() Reporting Only

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Accident: 02/03/2021

Time Of Accident: 08:40am

Exact Location Of Accident: Holland Road

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number: SMV7911E

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner: Rodgigues Louise Marianne

NRIC No: S1657966A

Email Address:

Mobile Phone No: (LOCAL) +65 - 98513717

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer: BMW

Model: 318I 2.0 AT D/AB 2WD 4DR GAS/D SR DRL

Type of Claims / Report : Third party

Vehicle Category: Private

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company: China Taiping

Type Of Coverage: comp

Policy Number:

Driver

Name of Driver: Kugan Senivasan

NRIC No: S9925506D

Date Of Birth: 07/08/1999

Occupation: indoor

Date Of Driving Pass: 17/09/2020

Gender: Male

Mobile Number: (Local) +65-81010441

Email Address: kugansenivasan@gmail.com

Address: 105 west coast grove singapore 127891

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company: No

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured: CHILDREN General Information of the Accident Type Of Accident : Head to rear Weather Conditions: Clear Road Surface : Dry Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? : no Was anybody injured in the Accident? : no Was any other material or property damaged? : yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? : no Number of Passengers (Including Driver): 1 Name of Passengers: Details of Police Action Was the accident reported to the police? : no If Yes, Please state which Police Station :no Was notice of intended Prosecution given? : no If Yes, against whom? :no DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 Vehicle Registration Number: YN1026A Vehicle Make/Model/Colour :Lorry Name of Driver:Ramalingam Kesavan NRIC/Passport Number: Contact Number: Address: Insurance Company Name: **Details of Witness** Name: Phone Number: Email Address:



CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Motor Private Car

MX1E

E SN

BR0056A Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960

Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00164932000

Engine No.: B0431930N46B20BZ

Cha. No.:WBAPF72030FG90178

Index Mark and Registration

SMV7911F

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle 2. Name of Policy Holder

RODRIGUES LOUISE MARIANNE

Effective date of the Commencement of

06/11/2020

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

S\$750.00

Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

(11:20:48)

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

05/11/2021

Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25 Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26 \$\$3,000.00 \$\$500.00

* Age as at date of accident

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

S\$100.00

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:*

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade. Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled. One time Waiver of Excess for the first S\$1,000 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Moses Chia Wen Jye **Authorised Officer**

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

©6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com